
DCP HW School Safety Drill Log 2024-2025

Date Day Time Drill Type # Actual Date Drill Notes

Certify it was completed
by typing your full name

in the box. Note

Has the Drill
been posted

to the website
within

30-days?

9/12/2024 Thursday 2:00 PM F-1 10/9/2024 Went very well. Matthew Bowman
We still have not gotten staff signed up

on Navigate 360 yet

10/18/2024 Friday 2:00 PM F-2 10/24/2024
Went very well. time of exacuation

improved from 3:26 to 2:57 Matthew Bowman
We still have not gotten staff signed up

on Navigate 360 yet
12/3/2024 Tuesday 2:00 PM F-3 12/3/2024 time of evacuation was 3:06 Marvalisa King Nav 360 is still being sorted out
12/6/2024 Friday 2:00 PM L-1 11/25/2024 NA Marvalisa King Nav 360 is still being sorted out

2/20/25 Thursday 2:00 PM S-1 2/20/2025

Went well. Some staff didn't know
how to direct their students while in
the classroom during the drill. Will
train on this with Paul for the staff Matthew Bowman

Nav 360 is still being sorted out. John
has spoken with them over recent days

3/25/2025 Tuesday 2:00 PM T-1 4/11/2025

Time was 3:26 to clear and get staff
and students into position. Need to
collaborate to operate a little faster

next time Matthew Bowman
Nav 360 is still being sorted out. Might
be operational in time for our next drill

4/4/2025 Friday 2:00 PM L-2 4/23/2025
Time was 2:35 to get the building at

"all clear." Matthew Bowman
Nav 360 is still being sorted out. Might
be operational in time for our next drill

4/18/2025 Friday 2:00 PM F-4 5/2/2025

Time was 3:10 to evacuate and get
lined up. Took more time because we
included the amount of time it took for

classes to get lined up straight
outside Matthew Bowman

Nav 360 has been sorted out. Will be
getting staff signed up next week

5/2/2025 Friday 2:00 PM T-2 5/9/2025
5/16/2025 Friday 2:00 PM F-5 5/16/2025
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